General information about company

Scrip code

526731

Name of the company

BRIGHT BROTHERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of sg.rtgf No. Of Total as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully paid | paid- |shares  |10%  |1Ot@IN0-OF IRty ing (xIv) Rights
Cateqory | €ategory of | Nos. Of U U underlving | Shares | shares g g
99T | shareholder | shareholders | “P . b YNG | held (V1) | (calculated
() 0 () equity |equity | Depository | _ as per Total ?S
shares |shares |Receipts |, Class Class a%o
(IV)+(V)+| SCRR, 1957) | C12 S| Total | (A+B+C
held (IV) ?\(/e)ld (V1) v Vi Asa % |€g:X  |egy ( )
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
romoter . .
(A) P 8 2860845 2860845 | 50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 4450 2819390 2819390 | 49.64 2819390 2819390 | 49.64
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4458 5680235 5680235 | 100 5680235 5680235 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
el Number of
arenolding , as Shares
No. Of Shares : Lockedin | P'€AgeC
No. of : full conversion of otherwise
Shares Underlying . shares (XI) Number of
: Shares : convertible encumbered ,
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " equity shares
Category > Underlying . securities (as a (Xl ,
shareholder | Outstanding ; convertible held in
(N : Outstanding » percentage of _
(In convertible securities . As a % dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share a’ As a %
securities . and No. Of : _ N | a | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (Xl)= of tota
(0:9] W arrants No. No. | of total
. (VIN+(X) As a % Shares Sh
(Xi) () @ |hed | @ ares
of (A+B+C2) €
held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.36 2860845
Group
(B) Public 49.64 2560564
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5421409
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of "
No. of Partly | No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
. ; nos. total no. of i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | shares | g0 os | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders gpuit lejzpuit gréd%rslﬁlgrg held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders (1) | (llf) sﬂargs sﬁargs Regei s Y= as per % of
held (V) | held | (v PIS 1 ((v)+(v)+ | SCRR, 1957) C'G}S; Class| 1,5 | Total
V) (V1) (VI) As a % | €9 c9 Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
@) eI A TEN | o 1990208 1990208 | 35.04 1990208 1990208 | 35.04
undivided Family
(d) A OED 1 870637 870637 |15.33 870637 870637 |15.33
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 2860845 2860845 [ 50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 8 2860845 2860845 | 50.36 2860845 2860845 | 50.36
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
0] Institutions/ 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Banks
Q) A OET 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 350 350 0.01 350 350 0.01

(3)

Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) R 000 1184286 1184286 | 20.85 1184286 1184286 | 20.85
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |12 643947 643947 |[11.34 643947 643947 |11.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) AT TEY 337 990807 990807 |17.44 990807 990807 |17.44
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4448 2819040 2819040 | 49.63 2819040 2819040 | 49.63
Total Public
Shareholding 4450 2819390 2819390 | 49.64 2819390 2819390 | 49.64
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4458 5680235 5680235 | 100 5680235 5680235 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4458 5680235 5680235 | 100 5680235 5680235 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a% Number Of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ockedin | P'€dged or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XIl) otherwise | Number of
Underlying : Outstanding | convertible encumbered | oquity shares
> | Underlying : » (X i
Sr. Outstanding > | convertible | securities ( as held in
: Outstanding " _
convertible Warrants securities a percentage of As a % dematerialized
securities ) and No. Of | diluted share of total As a% |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (X)= | NO. | o o oo | NO. | OF total
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa |(@) |qq [@ |Shares
% of (A+B+C?2) (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 35.04 1990208
(d) 15.33 870637
Sub-Total (A)(1) 50.36 2860845
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 50.36 2860845
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
)] 0 0
(i) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.01 0
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(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 20.85 954510
(a(ii)) 11.34 643947
(e) 17.44 962107
Sub-Total (B)(3) 49.63 2560564
Total Public

Shareholding 49.64 2560564
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 5421409
Total (A+B+C) 100 5421409
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Suresh T
Bhojwani

Hira
Thakurdas
Bojwani

Thakurdas
Wadhumal
Bhojwani Huf

Devika S
Bhojwani

S T Bhojwani

karan Suresh
Bhojwani

Ruchika S
Bhojwani

PAN (Il)

AAEPB3405E

AAEPB9821G

AAAHB1803J

AAEPB6872H

AAFHS7821C

ABFPB4816K

ABPPB9116Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.59

6.52

4.23

0.72

0.35

0.31

0.31

Number of Voting

Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Class eg:y

Total

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500
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Total as a % of
Total Voting 22.59 6.52 423 0.72 0.35 0.31 0.31
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.59 6.52 4.23 0.72 0.35 0.31 0.31

Number of Locked in shares (XI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

RIRIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API pdfcrowd.com



http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1283418

370310

240430

41050

20000

17500

17500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1990208

held (V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1990208

(M)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 35.04
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1990208
Class eg:y
Total 1990208

Total as a % of
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Total Voting 35.04
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares h_e[d in 1990208
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (Il AAACT2741E Total

T W Bhojwani Leasing Pvt.Ltd

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 870637 870637

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 870637 870637

(M+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 15.33 15.33
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 870637 870637
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Class eg.y
Total 870637 870637

Total as a % of
Total Voting 15.33 15.33
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.33 15.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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870637 870637
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Name of the . . : .
Hardik Bharat Patel | Sangeetha S | Vikram Pratapbhai Kotak | Vikram Pratapbhai Kotak | Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)
PAN (lI) AHIPP1407H AJPS3739F | AAEPK7535N AAJFC7941D Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 109112 76570 77000 95000 357682
held (IV)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 109112 76570 77000 95000 357682

(M)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 1.92 1.35 1.36 1.67 6.3
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 109112 76570 77000 95000 357682
Class eg:y
Total 109112 76570 77000 95000 357682

Total as a % of
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Total Voting 1.92 1.35 1.36 1.67 6.3
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (@sa | 4 g5 1.35 1.36 167 6.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in | 59777 76570 77000 95000 357682
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

NRI %] Non-

Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI

Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

PAN (Il

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

74

120

21

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

50

250

56830

34821

5651

38904

52610

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (V1)

50

250

56830

34821

5651

38904

52610

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
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(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

X)
Class eg: X 50 250 56830 34821 5651 38904 52610

Class eg:y
Total 50 250 56830 34821 5651 38904 52610

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0 0 1 0.61 0.1 0.68 0.93
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (asa |, 0 1 0.61 0.1 0.68 0.93
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50 250 56830 6121 5651 38904 52610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Beeline Impex Private Ltd

Patton international limited

Decent FinancialServices
Pvt Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (Il

AABCB4164C

AABCP7901M

AAACD2899P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

70

337

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

291785

277250

97500

801691

990807

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

291785

277250

97500

801691

990807

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of

5.14

RIRIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

4.88

1.72

1411

17.43

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291785

277250

97500

801691

990807

Class eg:y

Total

291785

277250

97500

801691

990807

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.14

4.88

1.72

1411

17.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.14

4.88

1.72

1411

17.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

291785

277250

97500

801691

962107

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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